
Centrebus

Grantham - South Witham 28  
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: XXXX Commencing Date: 01/04/13

   Service No 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
   NBH NBH NBH NBH Sch NBH NBH
Grantham, Central School (N-bound) 1535
Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School (N-bound) 1545
Grantham, The King's School (adj) 1550
Grantham, Bus Station 0900 1030 1200 1400 1555 1615 1745
Grantham, Walton Girls School (S-bound) 1600
Little Ponton, A1 Slip Roads (S-bound) 0908 1038 1208 1408 1623 1753
Great Ponton, Dallygate Church (adj) 1210 1410 1610 1625 1755
Colsterworth, Bourne Road Estate (opp) 0918 1048 1220 1420 1635 1805
Colsterworth, Ramsey Court (opp) 1223 1423 1638 1808
Woolsthorpe by Colsterworth, The Close (opp) 1226 1426 1641 1811
Skillington, Blue Horse Inn (adj) 1231 1431 1646 1816
Stainby, Colsterworth Road (adj) 1236 1436 1651 1821
Gunby, Stainby Road (adj) 1241 1441 1656 1826
North Witham, Hall (adj) 0923 1053 1242 1442 1657 1827
South Witham, Great Close (N-bound) 1246 1446 1701 1831
South Witham, Post Office (opp) 0928 1058 1250 1450 1704 1834

   Service No 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
   NBH Sch SH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH
South Witham, Post Office (adj) 0735 0930 1100 1300 1450 1704
South Witham, Great Close (N-bound) 0740 0935 1105
North Witham, Hall (opp) 0743 0938 1108 1305
Gunby, Stainby Road (opp) 0745 0940 1110 1307
Stainby, Colsterworth Road (opp) 0749 0944 1114 1311
Skillington, Blue Horse Inn (adj) 0754 0949 1119 1313
Woolsthorpe by Colsterworth, The Close (adj) 0759 0954 1124 1318
Colsterworth, Ramsey Court (adj) 0802 0957 1127 1321
Colsterworth, Bourne Road Estate (adj) 0805 1000 1130 1324 1500 1714
Great Ponton, Dallygate Church (opp) 0750 0810
Little Ponton, A1 Slip Roads (N-bound) 0815 1010 1140 1334
Grantham, The King’s School (opp) 0820
Grantham, Central School (N-bound) 0825
Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School (N-bound) 0835
Grantham, Bus Station 0823 0840 0830 1018 1148 1342 1518 1732
Grantham, Walton Girls School (S-bound) 0850

Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays

28  
Saturday Ref.No.: XXXX Commencing Date: 01/04/13

   Service No 28 28 28 28
Grantham, Bus Station 0900 1200 1615 1745
Little Ponton, A1 Slip Roads (S-bound) 0908 1208 1623 1753
Great Ponton, Dallygate Church (adj) 1210 1625 1755
Colsterworth, Bourne Road Estate (opp) 0918 1220 1635 1805
Colsterworth, Ramsey Court (opp) 1223 1638 1808
Woolsthorpe by Colsterworth, The Close (opp) 1226 1641 1811
Skillington, Blue Horse Inn (adj) 1231 1646 1816
Stainby, Colsterworth Road (adj) 1236 1651 1821
Gunby, Stainby Road (adj) 1241 1656 1826
North Witham, Hall (adj) 0923 1242 1657 1827
South Witham, Great Close (N-bound) 1246 1701 1831
South Witham, Post Office (opp) 0928 1250 1704 1834

   Service No 28 28 28 28
South Witham, Post Office (adj) 0735 0930 1300 1704
South Witham, Great Close (N-bound) 0740 0935
North Witham, Hall (opp) 0743 0938 1305
Gunby, Stainby Road (opp) 0745 0940 1307
Stainby, Colsterworth Road (opp) 0749 0944 1311
Skillington, Blue Horse Inn (adj) 0754 0949 1313
Woolsthorpe by Colsterworth, The Close (adj) 0759 0954 1318
Colsterworth, Ramsey Court (adj) 0802 0957 1321
Colsterworth, Bourne Road Estate (adj) 0805 1000 1324 1714
Little Ponton, A1 Slip Roads (N-bound) 0815 1010 1334
Grantham, Bus Station 0823 1018 1342 1732

Grantham - South Witham


